
Keynote: IDC Predictions 2026: 
Charting the Agentic Future

Everything AI

Opening Remarks

Registration & Refreshments12:00

12:30

13:00

13:05

Networking Break

14:00

14:25

15:00

15:25

15:50

16:15

Live Q& A and End of Program16:30
17:00-

From Predictions to Profit: 
Updating the Tech Vendor Playbook

The Services Disruption in Tech:
Thriving in the Age of AI

Decoupling and Top China
B2B and B2C Trends

Consumers in the AI Era

Navigate the Agentic Future Confidently with IDC


