⋛IDC FutureScape

12:00	Registration & Refreshments
12:30	Navigate the Agentic Future Confidently with IDC
13:00	Opening Remarks
13:05	Keynote: IDC Predictions 2026: Charting the Agentic Future
14:00	Everything Al
14:25	Networking Break
15:00	Consumers in the Al Era
15:25	Decoupling and Top China B2B and B2C Trends
15:50	The Services Disruption in Tech: Thriving in the Age of Al
16:15	From Predictions to Profit: Updating the Tech Vendor Playbook
16:30 17:00	Live Q& A and End of Program